
MSc Advanced Practice in Healthcare example timetable

Full-time

09:00 -

10:00

10:00 -

11:00

11:00 -

12:00

12:00 -

13:00

13:00 -

14:00

14:00 -

15:00

15:00 -

16:00

16:00 -

17:00

17:00 -

18:00

18:00 -

19:00

19:00 -

20:00

20:00 -

21:00

Monday

Tuesday On Campus Lectures/Seminars

Wednesday
On Campus Lectures/Seminars

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
On Campus Lectures/Seminars/Tutorials

Sunday

Full-time students will be studying 3 modules in semester 1 and 4 modules in semester 2. 

2-year part-time students will be studying 2 modules per semester.

3-year part-time students will be studying 1 module per semester.


	Slide 1: MSc Advanced Practice in Healthcare example timetable

