MSc Advanced Practice in Healthcare example timetable

Full-time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00	
Monday													
Tuesday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars			
Wednesday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars			
Thursday													
Friday													
Saturday	On Campus Lectures/Seminars/Tutorials												
Sunday													



Full-time students will be studying 3 modules in semester 1 and 4 modules in semester 2. 2-year part-time students will be studying 2 modules per semester. 3-year part-time students will be studying 1 module per semester.